BTATE OF NEW MEXICO

ERGY AND MICHALS DEPARTMENT OBSTRUCTION DANTA FR U.S.O.B. LAND OFFICE

L CONSERVATION DIVISIO P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

DIL		OR ALLOWABLE								
OPERATOR OAS	AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS									
PROBATION OFFICE										
CONOCO INC.										
P. O. Box 460, Hobbs, 1	ч.м. 88240									
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box		Other (Please explain)								
New Well	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry G									
Recompletion Change in Ownership		ensate								
CRINGE IN OWNER STATE										
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	^									
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No ! Poo! Name, including t	Formation Kind of Lease	Lease Vo							
Lease Name Bty # 6	ry 83 Blinebry	Oil 46 as State Foderal	DOF LC-03695(b)							
	OO Feet From The S Li									
	<u>.</u>	•••	Court							
Line of Section 29 T.	wnship 20 S Range	SSE NUM. Lea	Cons							
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS TY 6	ved copy of this form is to be sent)							
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit		H-1665	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
Conoco + n(.	Surful / Vanspo	Address (Give address to which approv	ved copy of this form is to be sent)							
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When									
give location of tanks.	P: 20:20:38	Ves	4-10-80							
If this production is commingled wi COMPLETION DATA	th that from any other lease or pool,	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Resty, Diff. Is							
Designate Type of Completion		New New York	1 1							
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D. 6157							
5-6-80	7-10-80 Name of Producing Formation	Top OII/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth							
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		5803-								
Perforations	Blinebry Oil & Gas		Depth Casing Shoe							
5803' - 6127	/		6200'							
	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD								
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT							
17 12"	133/8"	7400'	1156							
13 1/4" 7 1/x"	8 78"	4700'	778							
	2 3/8"	6067'								
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be able for this d	after recovery of total volume of load oil lepth or be for full 24 hours)								
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li)	íi, etc.)							
7-12-80	8-12-80	Casing Pleasure	Choke Size							
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	3 Den							
Actual Prod. During Test	45 ps j	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF							
15	45	10 ps/ Water-Bbls. 50	10							
			•							
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/AMCF	Gravity of Condensate							
Teating Method (piror, back pr.)	Tubing Prossure (Shat-in)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-iu)	Choke Size							
		DIL CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION							
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	UE	DIE CONSENTATI	129A							
I hereby certify that the rules and t	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED //	. 18							
entities to us to an enmotied with	and that the information given best of my knowledge and belief.	11 (4/2) (1)	Mayian							
EBSOE IE HIND WHO COMPACTO TO THE	•	The state of the s								
		TITLE								
(λ_0, α_1)		This form is to be filled in the	This form is to be filled in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deeps:							
Jane a- t	ser	AN ALL ADDA ADDRESS TO A COCKET DEDICATE DY MINDUSCRION OF THE COLUMN								
() (SIENI	atwe)	Il tenta taken on the well in accou	MANCO WITH HULL 1111							
Administrati	ve Supervisor	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for all able on new and recompleted walls.								
AUG 2		Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and Vi for changes of own wall name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditi								
(Date)										
70710	NMIN	completed wells.	·							
us6,5-2	File-1									

REGENEO

SEP 9100

RECEIVED

SEP 1 1 1980

--- SINGERVATION DIV.

	NAME AND										
LOCAT	ION 1980 (UNIT	* FSL & 1	<i>650' FWL,</i> DN. TOW	Section 2 NSHIP ANI	9, T-20S, R-	38E, I	Lea County,	New Mexico			
OPERA	TOR <u>Conoc</u>					TOR_ <i>X</i> -	Pert Drill	ing Corporation			
THE U	INDERSI G N	ED HERE	BY CERT	IFIES THA	AT HE IS	AN A	UTHORIZED	REPRESENTA-			
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL											
AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION TESTS AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING											
RESUL											
	DEGREES	@ DEPTH		DEGREES	& DEPTH		DEGREES	E DEPTH			
	1/4	100		1 1/4	1240		1	6200			
	1/4	312		1 3/4	1398			The second secon			
	1 1/4	450		1 1/2	1708						
	1 1/2	485		1/2	2200						
	1 1/4	546		1/2	2700						
	1 1/4	610		1/2	3200						
	1 1/4	625		3/4	3700						
	1 1/4	655		1	4200		***************************************				
-	1	750		1	4700						
-	1 1/4	845		1	5110						
_	1	950		1 1/4	5600		-	·			
	3/4	1040		1	6121						
					-			-			
				BY:	X-	PERT	DRILLING	CCRPORATION			
						P		o in one in the			
						XUS	REPRESE	MATIVE)			
SUBSCI	RIBED AN) SWORN	TO BEEC	DE ME TH	+15 27+1	1					
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 27th DAY OF May Manual 19 80 .											
	NOTARY PUBLIC										
Lea COUNTY New Merica											

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 2/25/84

n gribelli

ged Stoll

RECEIVED

SEP 1 1 1980

OIL CONSERVATION DIV.